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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
93.01-94.00 1 0.01% 1 0.01%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 1 0.01%
91.01-92.00 1 0.01% 2 0.02%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 2 0.02%
89.01-90.00 1 0.01% 3 0.04%
88.01-89.00 3 0.04% 6 0.07%
87.01-88.00 1 0.01% 7 0.09%
86.01-87.00 4 0.05% 11 0.14%
85.01-86.00 1 0.01% 12 0.15%
84.01-85.00 4 0.05% 16 0.20%
83.01-84.00 2 0.02% 18 0.22%
82.01-83.00 5 0.06% 23 0.29%
81.01-82.00 7 0.09% 30 0.37%
80.01-81.00 11 0.14% 41 0.51%
79.01-80.00 8 0.10% 49 0.61%
78.01-79.00 6 0.07% 55 0.69%
77.01-78.00 14 0.17% 69 0.86%
76.01-77.00 8 0.10% 77 0.96%
75.01-76.00 9 0.11% 86 1.07%
74.01-75.00 11 0.14% 97 1.21%
73.01-74.00 22 0.27% 119 1.48%
72.01-73.00 11 0.14% 130 1.62%
71.01-72.00 16 0.20% 146 1.82%
70.01-71.00 7 0.09% 153 1.91%
69.01-70.00 15 0.19% 168 2.10%
68.01-69.00 19 0.24% 187 2.33%
67.01-68.00 18 0.22% 205 2.56%
66.01-67.00 21 0.26% 226 2.82%
65.01-66.00 21 0.26% 2477 3.08%
64.01-65.00 20 0.25% 267 3.33%
63.01-64.00 17 0.21% 284 3.54%
62.01-63.00 18 0.22% 302 3.77%
61.01-62.00 27 0.34% 329 4.10%
60.01-61.00 32 0.40% 361 4.50%
59.01-60.00 24 0.30% 385 4.80%
58.01-59.00 27 0.34% 412 5.14%
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57.01-58.00 32 0.40% 444 5.54%
56.01-57.00 39 0.49% 433 6.03%
55.01-56.00 33 0.41% 516 6.44%
54.01-55.00 35 0.44% 551 6.87%
53.01-54.00 40 0.50% 591 7.37%
52.01-53.00 28 0.35% 619 7.72%
51.01-52.00 49 0.61% 668 8.33%
50.01-51.00 43 0.54% 711 8.87%
49.01-50.00 56 0.70% 767 9.57%
48.01-49.00 62 0.77% 829 10.34%
47.01-48.00 50 0.62% 879 10.97%
46.01-47.00 58 0.72% 937 11.69%
45.01-46.00 64 0.80% 1001 12.49%
44.01-45.00 94 1.17% 1095 13.66%
43.01-44.00 90 1.12% 1185 14.78%
47.01-43.00 96 1.20% 1281 15.98%
41.01-42.00 107 1.33% 1388 17.32%
40.01-41.00 117 1.46% 1505 18.78%
39.01-40.00 149 1.86% 1654 20.64%
38.01-39.00 147 1.83% 1801 22.47%
37.01-38.00 209 2.61% 2010 25.08%
36.01-37.00 197 2.46% 2207 27.54%
35.01-36.00 238 2.97% 2445 30.51%
34.01-35.00 251 3.13% 2696 33.64%
33.01-34.00 251 3.13% 2047 36.77%
32.01-33.00 324 4.04% 3271 40.81%
31.01-32.00 309 3.86% 3580 44.67%
30.01-31.00 312 3.89% 3892 48.56%
29.01-30.00 289 3.61% 4181 52.16%
28.01-29.00 329 4.10% 4510 56.27%
27.01-28.00 335 4.18% 4845 60.45%
26.01-27.00 368 4.59% 5213 65.04%
25.01-26.00 324 4.04% 5537 69.08%
24.01-25.00 343 4.28% 5880 73.36%
23.01-24.00 296 3.69% 6176 77.06%
22.01-23.00 250 3.12% 6426 80.17%
21.01-22.00 203 2.53% 6629 82.71%
20.01-21.00 195 2.43% 6824 85.14%
19.01-20.00 146 1.82% 6970 86.96%
18.01-19.00 130 1.62% 7100 88.58%
17.01-18.00 110 1.37% 7210 89.96%
16.01-17.00 74 0.92% 7284 90.88%
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15.01-16.00 43 0.54% 7327 91.42%
14.01-15.00 37 0.46% 7364 91.88%
13.01-14.00 35 0.44% 7399 92.31%
12.01-13.00 31 0.39% 7430 92.710%
11.01-12.00 8 0.10% 7438 92.80%
10.01-11.00 10 0.12% 7448 92.93%
9.01-10.00 7 0.09% 7455 93.01%
8.01-9.00 5 0.06% 7460 93.08%
7.01-8.00 3 0.04% 7463 93.11%
6.01-7.00 3 0.04% 7466 93.15%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 7466 93.15%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 7466 93.15%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 7466 93.15%
2.01-3.00 1 0.01% 7467 93.16%
1.01-2.00 1 0.01% 7468 93.18%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 7468 93.18%
0.00-0.00 547 6.82% 8015 100.00%




